PRODUCT SHEET
Digital Totem
extremely hard eloxated frame, aluminium construction profile • front side made of toughened glass that protects
the screen • secure with 2 locks • universal and simple mount for various types of screens - standard screen sizes
43” up to 82”, can be supplied with a touch screen • connection to the ethernet network using RJ-45 connector, on
request possible to supply the device with wifi connection or 3G/LTE modem • can be supplied with a LED backlit
poster instead of the screen • production in RAL colors possible on request • maximal depth of the monitor 90mm
PRODUCT SHEET
Digital Totem
S
IZ
E
 (
B
)
S
IZ
E
 (
C
)
SIZE (A)122
ESG HARDENED GLASS
WITH CERAMIC PRINT
ALUMINIUM PROFILE
10 mm METAL SHEET
WITH RUBBER FEETS
PRODUCT SHEET
Digital Totem
article code EAN / GTIN screen size
maximal
screen depth
size
(A x B x C)
net weight
DSIBTOTEM43F - 43“ 90 mm 719 x 2020 x 500 mm 75,0 kg
DSIBTOTEM46F - 46“ 90 mm 760 x 2020 x 500 mm 80,0 kg
DSIBTOTEM49F - 49“ 90 mm 789 x 2020 x 500 mm 85,0 kg
DSIBTOTEM55F - 55“ 90 mm 913 x 2120 x 550 mm 96,0 kg
DSIBTOTEM65F - 65“ 90 mm 1100 x 2220 x 600 mm 100,0 kg
DSIBTOTEM82F - 82“ 90 mm 1357 x 2505 x 600 mm 120,0 kg
article code
packing
size
packing
weight
pcs / pallet
weight
of pallet
shipping
DSIBTOTEM43F 800 x 2170 x 1200 mm 95,0 kg 1 95,0 kg individual
DSIBTOTEM46F 800 x 2170 x 1200 mm 100,0 kg 1 100,0 kg individual
DSIBTOTEM49F 800 x 2170 x 1200 mm 105,0 kg 1 105,0 kg individual
DSIBTOTEM55F 800 x 2270 x 1200 mm 116,0 kg 1 116,0 kg individual
DSIBTOTEM65F 800 x 2370 x 1200 mm 120,0 kg 1 120,0 kg individual
DSIBTOTEM82F 800 x 2655 x 1200 mm 140,0 kg 1 140,0 kg individual